Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report

Monday, 21 April 2025

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 65.0 70.0

Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0

Course: GA Temp Course Total Entrants : 77

Description : 30cm Preferred Lie General Area Cut to Fairway Height

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Al White M, Red W

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Overall Winners

1 Jacob Montgomery 2110804042 0.0 19 106 43C/B $60.00

2 Matthew Darcy 2110805811 0.0 17 156 43 $50.00

3 Ryan Fislldb 2080821874 0.0 18 15.9 41 $45.00
Wyong Golf Clu

4 Darren Lampard 2110805650 0.0 10 9.7 40 C/B $40.00

5 Chris Miller 2110805071 0.0 19 18.1 40 C/B $35.00

6 Neil Crittenden 2110803869 0.0 12 11.4 40 $30.00

7 Christian Thompson 2110805890 0.0 15 146 39 $25.00

Place Getters

1 Jacob Montgomery 2110804042 0.0 19 10.6 43C/B 1 Ball

2 Matthew Darcy 2110805811 0.0 17 15.6 43 1 Ball

3 Ryan Field 2080821874 0.0 18 15.9 41 1 Ball
Wyong Golf Club

4 Darren Lampard 2110805650 0.0 10 9.7 40C/B 1 Ball

5 Chris Miller 2110805071 0.0 19 18.1 40 C/B 1 Ball

6 Neil Crittenden 2110803869 0.0 12 11.4 40 1 Ball

7 Christian Thompson 2110805890 0.0 15 14.6 39 1 Ball

8 Kade Hardy 2110802100 0.0 4 4.6 38 C/B 1 Ball

9 Andrew Townsend 2110805533 0.0 11 102 38 1 Ball

10 Mitchell Cullen 2110805859 0.0 18 170 37C/B 1 Ball

11 Mick Mayo 2110804728 0.0 10 102 37C/B 1 Ball

12 Lachlan Heit 2110805659 0.0 20 193 37C/B 1 Ball
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Name

Matthew Rabbett

MARGARET WYNTER

Club Taree

Rob Montgomery

Jye Jones

Kurri Golf Club

Mitchell O'Hara

Hunter Valley Golf and Country Club
Oliver Williamson

Bradley Wynter

The SGA Golf Club

Gary Field

Wyong Golf Club

Douglas Crich

Luke Winkelman
Luke Pringle-Norris
Kegan Hawkins
David Richards
Nicholas Brown
Stephen Thompson
ALAN CIZzI10

Waratah Golf Club

Max Wallington
Dan Redman

Paul Gyurasits

Marrickville Golf Club

Great Score

Name
Stephen Lill

Golflink

2110805388
2140826414

2110802864
2110703355

2111801522

2110805439
5012924473

2080821873

2110804974
2110804072
2110805073
2110805899
2110804040
2110805769
2110804976
2181505843

2110400654
2110803824
2031503775

Prize
2 Balls
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Daily New GA  Score
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12.1 37C/B
21.3 37C/B
23.3 37
214 36C/B
31.8 36 C/B
24.6 36 C/B
20.9 36 C/B
174 36C/B
25.2 36 C/B
10.5 36

6.7 35C/B
214 35C/B
234 35C/B
19.8 35
20.8 34 C/B
5.8 34 C/B
-2.8 34 C/B
18.7 34 C/B
17.6 34 C/B

Description

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
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Great Score (Albatross) @
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